Ordinance 19-22 First Reading

ADJUSTING THE COMPENSATION OF THE CHIEF OF POLICE TO \$75,000.00 EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 1, 2022

Ordinance 20-22 First Reading

ADJUSTING THE COMPENSATION OF THE WASTEWATER SUPERINTENDENT OF THE CITY OF HUBBARD TO THE RATE OF \$67,500.00 PER YEAR, EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2023

Ordinance 21-22 First Reading

AUTHORIZING THE SAFETY DIRECTOR TO EXECUTE A MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING BETWEEN THE CITY OF HUBBARD AND THE HUBBARD EXEMPTED SCHOOL DISTRICT FOR THE GUIDELINE AND POLICIES GOVERNING THE PERFORMANCE OF A SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER AND DECLARING AN EMERGENCY

Ordinance 22-22 First Reading

AUTHORIZING A SEWER TAP AND SERVICE FOR DOMINQUE CUPP AT 3363 CREED AVENUE, HUBBARD TOWNSHIP, OH